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Marathon Nat'ls - Sat Afternoon Session
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Canoeing

Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:

i Race info
@ lustralian

Location:
Start type:
Wave grouping:

Paddling

Tennyson, Australia
Manual wave start
Custom

59

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.9.1

Updated: Saturday, May 19, 2018 16:11 (GMT+9:30)

Race winners

Open M K1 (30km)

Place Bib Racer name Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation
1 109 Glenn Rypp Open M K1 (30km) 1991 M 2:14:47.5 -
SA
2 117 Josh Kippin Open M K1 (30km) 1990 M 2:14:49.3 +0:01.8
WA
3 106 Jerermy Cotter Open M K1 (30km) 1979 M 2:15:27.7 +0:40.2
QLD
4 123 Mick Leverett Open M K1 (30km) 1971 M 2:22:57.5 +8:10.0
VIC
5 118 David Ceddia Open M K1 (30km) 1993 M 2:23:50.5 +9:03.0
VIC
6 103 Dale Thomson Open M K1 (30km) 1988 M 2:24:07.6 +9:20.1
SA
7 102 Michael Hanemaayer Open M K1 (30km) 1993 M 2:24:13.0 +9:25.5
NSW/ACT
8 111 Dane Sloss Open M K1 (30km) 1981 M 2:31:01.0 +16:13.5
QLD
9 121 Daniel Waters Open M K1 (30km) 1988 M 2:32:35.1 +17:47.6
SA
10 124 Mark Gardner Open M K1 (30km) 1984 M 2:38:36.8 +23:49.3
QLD
- 107 Koyo Niioka Open M K1 (30km) 1994 M DNF -
SA
- 113 Zac Ryan Open M K1 (30km) 1999 M DNF -
SA
Open W C1 (15km)
Place Bib Racer name Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation
1 302 Reka Abraham Open W C1 (15km) 1985 F 1:36:08.7 -
ViC
2 301 Kristen Woodcock Open W C1 (15km) 1988 F 1:38:12.7 +2:04.0
SA
Open W K1 (26.25km)
Place Bib Racer name Category Year of birth  Gender Finish time Difference v

Affiliation

Organized by: Australian Canoeing

Race website: http://canoe.org.au/

Race notes

Unofficial results

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=137142&lang=en
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Place Bib
1 309
2 306
3 305
4 303
5 304
6 308

U16 M C2 (15km)

Place Bib

1 801
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Racer name
Affiliation

Tegan Fraser
QLD

Megan Shaw
VIC

Sam Pilton
Baillie Liddle
WA

Brook Crosse
QLb

Lucinda Remilton
SA

Racer name
Affiliation

Arnie Shanahan/Tyler Creed
viC

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 509 Seamus Spanner
ViC

2 504 Luke Dooley
WA

3 503 Sean Jones
ViC

4 506 James Shingles
QLD

5 502 Liam Dohnt
SA

6 507 Bryce Newton
VIC

7 508 Leo Lazzarotto

vic

U18 W C1 (11.25km)

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 700 Chloe Jenkin
SA
2 701

Alana Lysandrou
SA

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 605 Hannah Scott
\Y[

2 615 Brianna Jones
vic

3 618 Rachel De Kretser
VIiC

4 614 Emily O'Rourke
\Y[3

5 616 Ashlee Schoene
SA

6 606 Chelsea Beale

SA

Category

Open W K1 (26.25km)

Open W K1 (26.25km)

Open W K1 (26.25km)

Open W K1 (26.25km)

Open W K1 (26.25km)

Open W K1 (26.25km)

Category

U16 M C2 (15km)

Category

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

U18 M K1 (22.5km)

Category

U18 W C1 (11.25km)

U18 W C1 (11.25km)

Category

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)
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Year of birth

1986

1982

1984

1987

1990

1984

Year of birth

2003

Year of birth

2000

2000

2001

2000

2001

2000

2001

Year of birth

2002

2001

Year of birth

2000

2000

2000

2001

2001

2002

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Gender

Finish time Difference V|
2:10:51.5 -
2:22:44.8 +11:53.3
2:24:02.4 +13:10.9
2:25:23.8 +14:32.3
2:31:29.3 +20:37.8
2:49:08.6 +38:17.1
Finish time Difference V|
1:43:20.5 -
Finish time (Difference V|
1:46:35.7 -
1:46:37.8 +0:02.1
1:54:08.3 +7:32.6
1:54:12.4 +7:36.7
1:57:11.2 +10:35.5
2:09:53.6 +23:17.9
2:16:33.2 +29:57.5
Finish time Difference V|
1:28:01.4 -
1:28:30.2 +0:28.8
Finish time Difference V|
1:36:28.7 -
1:38:36.0 +2:07.3
1:42:47.3 +6:18.6
1:42:53.1 +6:24.4
1:44:24.6 +7:55.9
1:44:51.7 +8:23.0
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https://www.webscorer.com/profile/37391
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Place

10

1

12

13

Bib

600

610

604

612

609

613

608

Racer name
Affiliation

Caitlin Webber
SA

Briely Wight
\Y[¢]

Maddie Lamb
Y[

Daria Niall
\Y[}

Jasmine Kennan
VIC

Julia Murray
vIC

Ashleigh Lewis
\Y[¢]

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

Place

U23 W K1 (22.5km)

Place

Bib

204

212

210

201

200

211

206

213

202

205

Bib

403

401

400

404

402

406

Racer name
Affiliation

Casey Haynes
VIC

Logan Dutton
\Y[¢)

Brendan Clarke
VIC

Isaac Johnson
VIC

James Harrington
NSW/ACT

Coran Longwood
WA

Hamish Young
\Y[¢]

Owen McLeod
SA

Patrick Maclean
VIC

Sean Lohse

Racer name
Affiliation

Rebecca Mann
\Y[

Izzie Neilson
vic

Alana Johnson
\Y[e}

Penny Young
\Y[¢]

Montannah Murray
NSW/ACT

Hannah Altman
Independent

Category

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

U18 W K1 (18.75km)

Category

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

U23 M K1 (26.25km)

Category

U23 W K1 (22.5km)

U23 W K1 (22.5km)

U23 W K1 (22.5km)

U23 W K1 (22.5km)

U23 W K1 (22.5km)

U23 W K1 (22.5km)
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Year of birth

2001

2001

2001

2000

2001

2000

2000

Year of birth

1995

1995

1998

1997

1996

1995

1997

1995

1995

1996

Year of birth

1995

1998

1999

1995

1996

1995

Gender

Gender

M

Gender
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Finish time

1:45:29.5

1:45:30.7

1:49:59.7

2:00:24.6

2:05:54.4

2:22:27.0

2:42:01.9

Finish time

2:03:31.9

2:03:56.0

2:04:52.1

2:05:18.6

2:05:37.9

2:08:44.4

2:10:45.9

2:11:25.4

2:19:14.6

DNF

Finish time

1:54:11.9

1:54:14.3

1:59:22.6

2:00:07.8

2:03:15.2

2:36:30.9

Difference v

+9:00.8

+9:02.0

+13:31.0

+23:55.9

+29:25.7

+45:58.3

+1:05:33.2

Difference v

+0:24.1

+1:20.2

+1:46.7

+2:06.0

+5:12.5

+7:14.0

+7:53.5

+15:42.7

Difference v

+0:02.4

+5:10.7

+5:55.9

+9:03.3

+42:19.0
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